
SILVER
WINGS

EATERY
W A T C H  T H E  P L A N E S  T A K E  O F F
W H I L E  E N J O Y I N G  F O O D  F R E S H

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L .

SILVER WINGS
EATERY

(830) 298-5661
Second Street | BLDG 308

Mon-Fri: 0700-1600
 
 

BEVERAGES
20 oz. Soft Drink
Bottled Soft Drink
Bottled Water
Gatorade
Monster Beverage
Red Bull
Iced Coffee
Coffee
Juice
Chocolate Milk

$2.00
$1.85
$1.50
$2.45
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$1.25
$2.25
$2.25

CLUB MEMBER DEALS

$1 off breakfast when you spend $5+
$1 tacos every Tuesday

Choose from bean & cheese, bacon &
egg, potato & egg, bacon & egg, or
sausage & egg

At Silver Wings, club members receive:

Show the cashier your membership card to
receive discount.

To become a member, visit MyAirForceLife.com!
Membership dues are $5/month or $10/month,
depending on rank, and pay for themselves after
just one perk! View full list of benefits at
LaughlinFSS.com/Club-XL.

47th Force Support Squadron
LaughlinFSS.com

@LaughlinFSS

L A U G H L I N  A I R  F O R C E  B A S E

SIDES
Potato Salad
Chips
French Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Macaroni Salad
Fruit Cup
Side Salad

 $2.00
$2.00
$3.45
$2.25
$2.95
$2.25

TO-GO MEALS
Chips
French Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Macaroni Salad
Fruit Cup
Side Salad

 $1.45
$1.95
$3.45
$2.25
$2.95
$2.25
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BASKETS &
VALUE MEALS

Fried Chicken Tender Basket
4 chicken tenders served with choice of side.
Fried Shrimp Basket
5 butterfried shrimp served with choice of side.
Chicken Bites
4 chicken nuggets with choice of small side.
Meatball Sliders
2 meatball sliders with choice of small side.

 $7.50
 

$8.00
 

$5.50
 

$5.50

SALADS

Chef’s Salad
Mixed greens topped with ham, turkey, cheese, sliced
cucumbers, and tomato wedges.
Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce topped with shredded Parmesan,
croutons, and Caesar dressing.
Beef & Bleu Cheese Salad
Fresh baby spinach topped with bleu cheese crumbles
and seared rib-eye steak meat.
BLT Salad
Mixed greens covered in chopped bacon and tomato
wedges, choice of dressing.
Add chicken

 $7.95
 
 

$6.50
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$2.00

Tex-Mex Chicken Panini
Spicy chicken breast and pepper jack cheese topped
with roasted peppers and avocado.
B-52 Panini Bomber
Sliced beef, pastrami, ham, and turkey topped with
pepper jack, cheddar, mixed greens, and tomatoes.
Club Sub
Sliced turkey, ham, and bacon with lettuce, tomatoes,
and American and Swiss cheese.
Grilled Beef & Cheddar Sub
Sliced roast beef topped with melted cheddar,
sliced tomatoes, onions, and mixed greens.
Shrimp Po'Boy
Fried shrimp topped with provolone. Served on a
grilled sub roll with tartar sauce, lettuce, and tomato.
Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich
Fried chicken tenders topped with ham, bacon,
provolone cheese, lettuce, and tomato.
Spicy Chicken Avocado Wrap
Grilled chicken, ripe avocado, sliced tomato, mixed
greens, and sliced jalapenos with chipotle mayo.
Steak & Bleu Cheese Wrap
Grilled rib-eye steak, bleu cheese crumbles, mixed
greens, sliced tomatoes with a squeeze of lime.
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Philly Steak/Chicken Sub
Slices of tender beef or chicken topped with sautéed
onion, green peppers, mushroom, and melted cheese.

 $7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
 
 

$7.95
$7.95

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Includes choice of one side.

FROM THE GRILL

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
BLT Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
1/4 lb. Hot Dog 

add Chili & Cheese
Black Bean Burger
100% vegetarian black bean patty with grilled onions,
lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, and avocado.
Extra Meat

 $6.25
$6.95
$6.55
$5.35
$4.25
$5.95
$2.75
$1.50
$6.25

 
 

$2.00

Includes choice of one side.

BREAKFAST

Bean & Cheese taco
Potato & Egg taco
Bacon & Egg taco
Sausage & Egg taco
Chorizo & Egg taco
Bacon, Egg, Potato taco
"CoG" Burrito
Bacon, egg, sausage, onion, pepper, potato, cheese.

Sombrero Breakfast
Refried beans, 3 eggs, bacon, 2 tortillas, salsa
Silver Wings Platter
2 eggs, 3 pancakes, and bacon or sausage.
RAPCON Sandwich
2 eggs, bacon or sausage, and cheese on toast with
mayo. Served with hash browns.
Plain Omelet
Served with hash browns.
Cheese Omelet
Served with hash browns.
Ham & Cheese Omelet
Served with hash browns.
Western Omelet
Diced ham, green bell peppers, tomatoes, onions,
and cheese. Served with hash browns.
Bogey Breakfast
One buttermilk biscuit split and topped with two fried
eggs, sliced ham, and sausage gravy.
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy
Breakfast Sandwich
Bread, egg, cheese, and sausage or bacon.
Weather Sandwich
Chipotle mayo, avocado, bacon or sausage, egg, and
cheese. Served with hash browns.
Egg Sandwich
French Toast Sticks (6)
Pancakes (5)

Egg
Sausage Patty
Bacon (2 slices)
Hash Brown Patty
Plain Bagel, Biscuit, or Toast
Fruit Cup
Muffin

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.50

 
 

$7.95
 

$7.95
 

$7.95
 
 

$6.00
 

$6.00
 

$6.00
 

$6.00
 
 

$6.00
 
 

$4.45
$4.50

 
$7.25

 
 

$3.00
$4.00
$4.75

 
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$1.00
$1.95
$3.25
$3.00

 

Served all day. Add cheese to anything for $0.50.


