SIDES

Potato Salad	\$2.00
Chips	\$2.00
French Fries	\$3.45
Chili Cheese Fries	\$2.25
Macaroni Salad 💚	\$2.95
Fruit Cup	\$2.25
Side Salad	•

BEVERAGES

20 oz. Soft Drink	\$2.00
Bottled Soft Drink	\$1.85
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Gatorade	\$2.45
Monster Beverage	\$3.00
Red Bull	\$3.00
Iced Coffee	\$2.25
Coffee	\$1.25
Juice	\$2.25
Chocolate Milk	\$2.25

TO-GO MEALS

Chips	\$1.45
French Fries	\$1.95
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.45
Macaroni Salad	\$2.25
Fruit Cup	\$2.95
Side Salad	\$2.25



SILVER WINGS EATERY

(830) 298-5661 Second Street | BLDG 308 Mon-Fri: 0700-1600

CLUB MEMBER DEALS

At Silver Wings, club members receive:

- \$1 off breakfast when you spend \$5+
- \$1 tacos every Tuesday
 - Choose from bean & cheese, bacon & egg, potato & egg, bacon & egg, or sausage & egg

Show the cashier your membership card to receive discount.

To become a member, visit MyAirForceLife.com! Membership dues are \$5/month or \$10/month, depending on rank, and pay for themselves after just one perk! View full list of benefits at LaughlinFSS.com/Club-XL.



47th Force Support Squadron LaughlinFSS.com @LaughlinFSS

PUB. 21 Mar 2023

SILVER WINGS EATERY

WATCH THE PLANES TAKE OFF WHILE ENJOYING FOOD FRESH FROM THE GRILL.



BREAKFAST

Served all day. Add cheese to anything for \$0.50.

Bean & Cheese taco	\$2.50
Potato & Egg taco	\$2.50
Bacon & Egg taco	\$2.50
Sausage & Egg taco	\$2.50
Chorizo & Egg taco	\$2.50
Bacon, Egg, Potato taco	\$2.50
"CoG" Burrito	\$5.50
Racon edd sausade onion nenner no	ntato cheese

Bacon, egg, sausage, onion, pepper, potato, che	ese.
Sombrero Breakfast	\$7.95
Refried beans, 3 eggs, bacon, 2 tortillas, salsa Silver Wings Platter	\$7.95
2 eggs, 3 pancakes, and bacon or sausage. RAPCON Sandwich	\$7.95
2 eggs, bacon or sausage, and cheese on toast mayo. Served with hash browns.	with
Plain Omelet 🖤	\$6.00
Served with hash browns. Cheese Omelet	\$6.00
Served with hash browns. Ham & Cheese Omelet	\$6.00
Served with hash browns.	-
Western Omelet Diced ham, green bell peppers, tomatoes, onion	\$6.00 S,
and cheese. Served with hash browns. Bogey Breakfast	\$6.00
One buttermilk biscuit split and topped with two	•
eggs, sliced ham, and sausage gravy. Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	\$4.45
Breakfast Sandwich Bread, egg, cheese, and sausage or bacon.	\$4.50
Weather Sandwich	\$7.25
Chipotle mayo, avocado, bacon or sausage, egg cheese. Served with hash browns.	, and
Egg Sandwich (**) French Toast Sticks (6)	\$3.00 \$4.00
Pancakes (5)	\$4.75
Egg Sausage Patty Bacon (2 slices) Hash Brown Patty Plain Bagel, Biscuit, or Toast Fruit Cup	\$1.50 \$1.75 \$2.00 \$1.00 \$1.95 \$3.25
Muffin	\$3.00



SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Includes choice of one side.

Tex-Mex Chicken Panini	\$7.95
Spicy chicken breast and pepper jack cheese to	pped
with roasted peppers and avocado.	_
B-52 Panini Bomber	\$7.95
Sliced beef, pastrami, ham, and turkey topped w	
pepper jack, cheddar, mixed greens, and tomato	
Club Sub	\$7.95
Sliced turkey, ham, and bacon with lettuce, tomand American and Swiss cheese.	atoes,
Grilled Beef & Cheddar Sub	\$7.95
Sliced roast beef topped with melted cheddar, sliced tomatoes, onions, and mixed greens.	
Shrimp Po'Boy	\$7.95
Fried shrimp topped with provolone. Served on	a
grilled sub roll with tartar sauce, lettuce, and to	
Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich	\$7.95
Fried chicken tenders topped with ham, bacon,	
provolone cheese, lettuce, and tomato.	
Spicy Chicken Avocado Wrap 💚	\$7.95
Grilled chicken, ripe avocado, sliced tomato, mi	xed
greens, and sliced jalapenos with chipotle mayo).
Steak & Bleu Cheese Wrap	\$7.95
Grilled rib-eye steak, bleu cheese crumbles, mix	
greens, sliced tomatoes with a squeeze of lime.	,
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$7.95
Philly Steak/Chicken Sub	\$7.95
Slices of tender beef or chicken topped with sar onion, green peppers, mushroom, and melted cl	

FROM THE GRILL

Includes choice of one side.

Hamburger	\$6.25
Cheeseburger	\$6.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.55
BLT Sandwich	\$5.35
Grilled Cheese	\$4.25
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$5.95
1/4 lb. Hot Dog	\$2.75
add Chili & Cheese	\$1.50
Black Bean Burger 🛑	\$6.25
100% vegetarian black bean patty with grilled	onions,
lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, and avocado.	
Extra Meat	\$2.00

BASKETS & VALUE MEALS

Fried Chicken Tender Basket	\$7.50
4 chicken tenders served with choice of side.	
Fried Shrimp Basket	\$8.00
5 butterfried shrimp served with choice of side.	
Chicken Bites	\$5.50
4 chicken nuggets with choice of small side.	
Meatball Sliders	\$5.50
2 meatball sliders with choice of small side.	•

SALADS	
Chef's Salad	\$7.95
Mixed greens topped with ham, turkey, cheese, s cucumbers, and tomato wedges.	liced
,	\$6.50
Romaine lettuce topped with shredded Parmesai	n,
croutons, and Caesar dressing.	
Beef & Bleu Cheese Salad	\$7.95
Fresh baby spinach topped with bleu cheese crui	mbles
and seared rib-eye steak meat.	
BLT Salad 💚	\$7.95
Mixed greens covered in chopped bacon and ton	nato
wedges, choice of dressing.	
Add chicken	\$2.00